against the judg passed by the co PCSw ACJSD M PUBLICATIO No. 5. 5 No. 6. 1 No. 7. A All R/o No. No. 8. 1 Lal, R/ No. 9. 6 Ram, F	IN THE Additional IN THE ADDITION TO T	CNR No. PBMO01-001565-2019 Next Date:- 03-03-2029 Darshan Lal Darshan Lal Darshan Lal Darshan Lal now wife of Sh. Pawan Singh son of Sh. Girdhan
against the judg passed by the co PCSw ACJSD M PUBLICATIO No. 5. 5 No. 6. 1 No. 7. A All R/o No. No. 8. 1 Lal, R/ No. 9. 6 Ram, I	IN THE Additional I Next Date, Purpose of cacase information  Gurma  V  Kulwing  ondonation of delay (Appeal ment and decree dated 07.02.2019 art of Ms. Amandeep Kaur loga)  N ISSUED TO:  atya Devi wife of Late Sh. Darshan Singh (Pritipal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh (Pritipal Singh Sh. Darshan Singh (Pritipal Sh. Darshan Sh. Darshan Singh (Pritipal Sh. Darshan S	COURT OF Ms. Anjana District and Sessions Judge-1 se, Orders and Judgments as well as other is available on <a href="http://ecourts.gov.in">http://ecourts.gov.in</a> il Singh s. ler Kaur  CNR No. PBMO01-001565-2019 Next Date:- 03-03-202
against the judg passed by the co PCSw ACJSD M PUBLICATIO No. 5. 5 No. 6. 1 No. 7. A All R/o No. No. 8. 1 Lal, R/ No. 9. 6 Ram, I	Next Date, Purpose of cacase information  Gurma  V  Kulwing  ondonation of delay (Appeal ment and decree dated 07.02.2019 art of Ms. Amandeep Kaur  oga)  N ISSUED TO:  atya Devi wife of Late Sh. Darshan Singh critpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ mritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ willage Dirba, District Sangroor.  caramjeet Kaur D/o Sh. Darshan Singh @ village Ghalib Kalan, Tehsil Jagraon, Dis	District and Sessions Judge-1 se, Orders and Judgments as well as other is available on <a href="http://ecourts.gov.in">http://ecourts.gov.in</a> il Singh s. ler Kaur  CNR No. PBMO01-001565-2019 Next Date:- 03-03-202
against the judg passed by the co PCSw ACJSD M PUBLICATIO No. 5. 5 No. 6. 1 No. 7. A All R/o No. No. 8. 1 Lal, R/ No. 9. 6 Ram, I	Next Date, Purpose of cacase information  Gurma  V  Kulwing ondonation of delay (Appeal ment and decree dated 07.02.2019 art of Ms. Amandeep Kaur loga)  N ISSUED TO: atya Devi wife of Late Sh. Darshan Singh pritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ 1 mritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ 2 mritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ 2 mritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ 3 willage Dirba, District Sangroor.	se, Orders and Judgments as well as other is available on <a href="http://ecourts.gov.in">http://ecourts.gov.in</a> il Singh s. ler Kaur  CNR No. PBMO01-001565-2019 Next Date:- 03-03-202
against the judg passed by the co PCSw ACJSD M PUBLICATIO No. 5. 5 No. 6. 1 No. 7. A All R/o No. No. 8. 1 Lal, R/ No. 9. 6 Ram, I	Case information  Gurma  V  Kulwing  ondonation of delay (Appeal ment and decree dated 07.02.2019 art of Ms. Amandeep Kaur loga)  N ISSUED TO:  atya Devi wife of Late Sh. Darshan Singh pritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ 1 mritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ 2 mritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ 2 mritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ 2 village Dirba, District Sangroor.	is available on <a href="http://ecourts.gov.in">http://ecourts.gov.in</a> Il Singh  S.  Il Er Kaur  CNR No. PBMO01-001565-2019  Next Date:- 03-03-2029  Darshan Lal  Darshan Lal  Darshan Lal now wife of Sh. Pawan Singh son of Sh. Girdhan
against the judg passed by the co PCSw ACJSD M PUBLICATIO No. 5. 5 No. 6. 1 No. 7. A All R/o No. No. 8. 1 Lal, R/ No. 9. 6 Ram, I	Kulwing ondonation of delay (Appeal ment and decree dated 07.02.2019 art of Ms. Amandeep Kaur loga)  N ISSUED TO:  atya Devi wife of Late Sh. Darshan Singh amritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh amanjeet Kaur D/o Sh. Darshan	CNR No. PBMO01-001565-2019  CNR No. PBMO01-001565-2019  Next Date:- 03-03-202
against the judg passed by the co PCSw ACJSD M PUBLICATIO No. 5. 5 No. 6. 1 No. 7. A All R/o No. No. 8. 1 Lal, R/ No. 9. 6 Ram, I	Mulwing ondonation of delay (Appeal ment and decree dated 07.02.2019 art of Ms. Amandeep Kaur (oga)  N ISSUED TO:  atya Devi wife of Late Sh. Darshan Singh (a) thirtipal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh (a) thirtipal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh (a) village Dirba, District Sangroor.  Paramjeet Kaur D/o Sh. Darshan Singh (a) thirtipal Singh Sh. Darshan Singh (a) village Ghalib Kalan, Tehsil Jagraon, District Sangroor.	CNR No. PBMO01-001565-2019 Next Date:- 03-03-202  Darshan Lal Darshan Lal Darshan Lal now wife of Sh. Pawan Singh son of Sh. Girdhan
against the judg passed by the co PCSw ACJSD M PUBLICATIO No. 5. 5 No. 6. 1 No. 7. A All R/o No. No. 8. 1 Lal, R/ No. 9. 6 Ram, I	ondonation of delay (Appeal ment and decree dated 07.02.2019 art of Ms. Amandeep Kaur (oga)  N ISSUED TO:  atya Devi wife of Late Sh. Darshan Singh (a) third in the singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh (a) willage Dirba, District Sangroor.  Paramjeet Kaur D/o Sh. Darshan Singh (a) third in the singh (a) willage Ghalib Kalan, Tehsil Jagraon, District Sangroon,	CNR No. PBMO01-001565-2019 Next Date:- 03-03-2029 Darshan Lal Darshan Lal Darshan Lal Darshan Lal now wife of Sh. Pawan Singh son of Sh. Girdhan
against the judg passed by the co PCSw ACJSD M PUBLICATIO No. 5. 5 No. 6. 1 No. 7. A All R/o No. No. 8. 1 Lal, R/ No. 9. 6 Ram, I	ment and decree dated 07.02.2019 art of Ms. Amandeep Kaur oga)  N ISSUED TO: atya Devi wife of Late Sh. Darshan Singh ritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ imritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ village Dirba, District Sangroor.  varamjeet Kaur D/o Sh. Darshan Singh @ o village Ghalib Kalan, Tehsil Jagraon, Dis	Next Date:- 03-03-202  Darshan Lal  Darshan Lal  Darshan Lal now wife of Sh. Pawan Singh son of Sh. Girdha
PUBLICATIO  No. 5. 9  No. 6. 1  No. 7. A  All R/o  No.  No. 8. 1  Lal, R/  No. 9. 6  Ram, F	N ISSUED TO:  atya Devi wife of Late Sh. Darshan Singh @ Intipal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ Intipal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ Village Dirba, District Sangroor.  Paramjeet Kaur D/o Sh. Darshan Singh @ Intipal Singh & Intipal S	Darshan Lal  Darshan Lal now wife of Sh. Pawan Singh son of Sh. Girdhai
No. 5. 5 No. 6. 1 No. 7. A All R/o No. No. 8. 1 Lal, R/ No. 9. 6 Ram, I	atya Devi wife of Late Sh. Darshan Singh Pritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ 1 Amritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ 1 Village Dirba, District Sangroor. Paramjeet Kaur D/o Sh. Darshan Singh @ 1 Divillage Ghalib Kalan, Tehsil Jagraon, Dis	Darshan Lal  Darshan Lal now wife of Sh. Pawan Singh son of Sh. Girdhai
No. 5. 5 No. 6. 1 No. 7. A All R/o No. No. 8. 1 Lal, R/ No. 9. 6 Ram, I	atya Devi wife of Late Sh. Darshan Singh Pritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ 1 Amritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ 1 Village Dirba, District Sangroor. Paramjeet Kaur D/o Sh. Darshan Singh @ 1 Divillage Ghalib Kalan, Tehsil Jagraon, Dis	Darshan Lal  Darshan Lal now wife of Sh. Pawan Singh son of Sh. Girdhai
No. 6. 1 No. 7. A All R/o No. No. 8. 1 Lal, R/ No. 9. 0 Ram, I	ritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ 1 amritpal Singh son of Sh. Darshan Singh @ village Dirba, District Sangroor. aramjeet Kaur D/o Sh. Darshan Singh @ o village Ghalib Kalan, Tehsil Jagraon, Dis	Darshan Lal  Darshan Lal now wife of Sh. Pawan Singh son of Sh. Girdhai
No. 13. Both R No. 14. Distric No. 15. Sadar No. 18. Wala, 1	Jo village Jodhpur, District Barnala. Rashpal Singh son of Sh. Harchand Singh Palo wife of Sh. Kehar Singh son of Sh. R Jo village Bilaspur, Tehsil Nihal Singh Wal Usha Rani wife of Kato Keshav @ Jadu N Moga. Kanta Devi D/o Sh. Mehar Chand son of S Police Barnala, District Barnala.	@ Darshan Lal, now wife of Sh. Tirath Ram son of Sh. Bhola son of Kehar Singh nm Lok
Го, The Mana	ger.	
Daily Ash	•	
		the Court that the defendant(s)/respondent(s) above name proclamation under order 5 Rule 20 CPC is hereby issue
		heir counsel on 03-03-2021 at 10:00 a.m.
Take now	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	e on the day before mentioned, the above said case will l
Giventing	er my hatid and the seal of the Court, thi	s 19-01-2021.
	10 IBNS	ditional District and Sessions Judge-1